
     

GREEN TRIANGLE MURRAY GREY SALE Supplementary Sheet  
 

                        Bulls Weighted on 28/2/2020  
 

 

 

 

     

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Withdrawn Lot 8, and Replacement with - Lot 8A 

              

LOT 8A ARKI PAUL P27 (PB) 
A/C: GEOFF & KATE BUICK 

Born: 10/03/2018 Colour: Silver            Tattoo: RIB  P27         Sex: M  

 

THE GLEN BASS F226  (PB) 
CUDGEGONG PARK BASS (GR1) 
THE GLEN ESMERALDA Y321  (GR1) (AI) 

Sire: ROGIALYN HOFFMAN (GR2)  
ROGIALYN BETTY C2 (PB) (AI)(ET) 

    WILLILOOKA UPLIFT U5 (PB) 
    THE GLEN BETTY S131 (PB) 

 

TARLINA EARL E28 (PB) 
    MONTEREY TALENT SCOUT A316 (PB) (ET) 
    TARLINA DORA Y9 (PB) 

Dam: BALLYVAUGHAN DIXIE J15 (PB)  

BALLYVAUGHAN DIXIE Z11  (PB) 
    BALLYVAUGHAN WINSTON W1 (PB) 
    OAKLEY DIXIE 159  (PB) 

 

 

2016 SUMMER MURRAY GREY GROUP BREEDPLAN EBVS 
Calv. 
Ease 

Direct 
(%) 

Calv. 
Ease 
Dtrs. 
(%) 

Gest. 
Length 
(days) 

Birth  
Wt. 
(kg) 

200- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

400- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

600- 
Day  
Wt. 
(kg) 

Mat. 
Cow 
Wt. 
(kg) 

Milk 
(kg) 

Scrota
l 

Size 
(cm) 

Days 
to 

Calvin

g 

Carc. 

Wt. 
(kg) 

Eye 
Muscle 

Area 
(sq.cm) 

Rib 

Fat 
(mm) 

Rump  
Fat 

(mm) 

Retail 
Beef 
Yield 
(%) 

IMF 

% 

EBV 
Acc 

   
+5.1  
63% 

+34 

68% 

+47 

68% 

+76 

70% 

+74 

59% 

+6 
47% 

+0.5 
71% 

 
+44 

49% 

+2.7 

49% 

-0.9 

58% 

-1.1 

58% 

+1.7 

53% 

-0.2 

46% 

Notes: Arki Paul P27 is a powerful bull with great carcass shape and a strong top line. Originally 

reserved for the National Show & Sale as that has being cancelled he makes a great replacement 

bull. Top 10% for 200, 400 day Wt, EMA and Retail beef yield top 15% for carcass Wt and milk. 

A bull well worth more than one inspection PI tested negative Vaccinated with 7in1 and vibrovax 

  

$ Index Values 

Vealer 

Terminal 

Super 

Market 

EU Heavy 

Steer 

+$58 +$46 +$70 

Purchaser:_______________________________________________________  $ _______________ 

    

Age 

At  

Sale Day 

 

Weight 

Kgs 

 

Frame 

Score 

 

Scrotal 

Cm’s 

 

Management  

Group 

1 24m 876 6.7    38 Arki 

2 24m 872 5.9    38 Arki 

3 30m 2wk 985 6.7    46 Beeamma 

4 24m 801 5.8 38 Beeamma 

5 30m  1040 6.4 43 Arki 

6 24m 732 5.7 37 Arki 

7 18m 723 6.5 38 Arki 

8A 23m 3wk 818 5.8 39 Arki 

9 23m 3wk 782 5.8 37 Arki 

10 23m 2wk 714 5 38 Arki 

11 24m  712 6 39 Arki 

12 24m 2wk 774 5.2 37 Beeamma  

13 24m 2wk 706 5.2 39 Beeamma  

14 24m 1wk  736 5.3 39 Beeamma 

15 23m  729 5.2 36 Beeamma 

16 24m 738 4.2 37 Arki 

17 23m 3wk 696 5.1 39 Arki 

18 22m 3wk  690 5 36 Arki 

19 23m 1wk 720 5.4 39 Arki 

20 24m 2wk 690 4.6 38 Arki 

21 24m  725 5.5 39 Arki 

22 23m 1wk 730 5.2 37 Arki 

23 23m 675 5.3 36.5 Arki 

24 24m  696 5 36.5 Beeamma 

25 24m  675 4.4 37 Beeamma 

26 24m 2wk 725 4.3 38.5 Beeamma 



 


